SUPER CALL
SC-PS30-A1
SWITCHING MODE DC REGULATED POWER SUPPLY
INTRODUCTION
SC-PS30-A1 is a high efficiency, compact, lightweight, high performance switching power supply.
The power supply incorporates a current limiting system which will protect the unit from
overloading. The power supply has protection DC exit a short circuit protection function.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 220VAC 50 Hz
Output Voltage 9-15v dc REGULATED OR 13.8v DC
Output Voltage
Regulation
< 2%
Protection Short-circuit, automatic current limiting with in 30A
Output Current 30A
Fuse 5A
Meter Output voltage and current
Dimensions 170mm  (W) x 130mm (H) x 230mm (L)
Weight Approx 2.5 kg